From: Chris Hobby

To: <u>Allie Godwin; athomas@decaturcountyga.gov; rm bainbridgedecaturga.com; benglish@dcboe.com</u>

Cc: Keith@warren-brannen-lyle.com; reynoldsef@gmail.com

Subject: LIBERTY JOINT MEETING

**Date:** Monday, December 11, 2023 9:54:54 AM

Attachments: <u>image001.png</u>

image001.png LIBERTY JOINT MEETING.docx

# Good morning:

Attached is the agenda for this morning's meeting. Allie has prepared packets for everyone, so there is no need to for you to print.

Chris

Chris Hobby - Email Signature

# JOINT MEETING OF DECATUR COUNTY-BAINBRIDGE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY CITY OF BAINBRIDGE, GEORGIA DECATUR COUNTY, GEORGIA DECATUR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT DECATUR COUNTY TAX COMMISSIONER DECATUR COUNTY BOARD OF TAX ASSESSORS

### **December 11, 2023**

### CHARLES H. KIRBO REGIONAL CENTER

### **AGENDA**

- 1. WECOME, KEITH LYLE, CHAIRMAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND BOARD OF EDUCATION
- 2. INVOCATION, COMMISSIONER DENNIS BRINSON

### DECATUR COUNTY-BAINBRIDGE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

1. CALL TO ORDER CHAIRMAN LYLE

2. CONSIDERATION OF BOND RESOLUTION MICHAEL KOZLAREK

3. ADJOURNMENT

## CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BAINBRIDGE

1. CALL TO ORDER MAYOR REYNOLDS

2. CONSIDERATION OF PROJECT AGREEMENT KOZLAREK, SHM

- 3. CONSIDERATION OF PILOT AGREEMENT
- 4. ADJOURNMENT

### **DECATUR COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION**

1. CALL TO ORDER CHAIRMAN LYLE

2. CONSIDERATION OF PROJECT AGREEMENT KOZLAREK, SHM

3. CONSIDERATION OF PILOT AGREEMENT

4. ADJOURNMENT

### **DECATUR COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS**

1. CALL TO ORDER CHAIRMAN STEPHENS

2. CONSIDERATION OF PROJECT AGREEMENT KOZLAREK, SHM

3. CONSIDERATION OF PILOT AGREEMENT

4. ADJOURNMENT

### DECATUR COUNTY BOARD OF TAX ACCESSORS

1. CALL TO ORDER CHAIRMAN KENDRICK

2. CONSIDERATION OF PROJECT AGREEMENT KOZLAREK, SHM

3. CONSIDERATION OF PILOT AGREEMENT

4. ADJOURNMENT